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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 215 中島 漱也 レーシングチーム鷹 12 YZ85 1 1 50 50 100
2 781 木村明生 Back　Yard　Motor 14 KX85Ⅱ 3 2 45 47 92
3 112 小林 大治朗 レーシングチーム鷹 13 YZ85 2 4 47 43 90
4 56 藤川 昴 14 KX85 5 3 41 45 86
5 161 金原 琉偉 12 YZ85 4 8 43 38 81
6 54 南部 輝 オートスポーツ清水 13 RM85 6 7 40 39 79
7 319 mick Back　Yard　Motor 13 YZ85 10 5 36 41 77
8 53 英義 14 CRF150RⅡ 9 6 37 40 77
9 153 ゆうだい テイエム加工 13 YZ85 8 10 38 36 74
10 91 小泉 匠大 14 CRF150RⅡ 7 11 39 35 74
11 948 中里 雲詩 チーム二輪塾 12 KX85 11 9 35 37 72

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 215 中島 漱也 レーシングチーム鷹 12 YZ85 12 50
2 112 小林 大治朗 レーシングチーム鷹 13 YZ85 12 47
3 781 木村明生 Back　Yard　Motor 14 KX85Ⅱ 12 45
4 161 金原 琉偉 12 YZ85 12 43
5 56 藤川 昴 14 KX85 12 41
6 54 南部 輝 オートスポーツ清水 13 RM85 12 40
7 91 小泉 匠大 14 CRF150RⅡ 11 39
8 153 ゆうだい テイエム加工 13 YZ85 11 38
9 53 英義 14 CRF150RⅡ 11 37
10 319 mick Back　Yard　Motor 13 YZ85 11 36
11 948 中里 雲詩 チーム二輪塾 12 KX85 10 35

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周

1 781 781 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215
2 948 948 781 781 781 112 112 319 319 53 153 91
3 215 215 112 112 112 781 781 112 112 319 91 153
4 161 112 161 161 161 161 161 781 781 112 53 948
5 112 161 153 948 948 948 948 161 161 781 319 53
6 53 53 54 153 56 56 56 948 948 161 112 319
7 319 319 948 56 153 153 153 56 56 56 781 112
8 153 153 56 54 54 54 54 153 54 54 161 781
9 54 54 53 53 53 53 53 54 153 56 161
10 56 56 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 54 56
11 91 91 319 319 319 319 53 54

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 215 中島 漱也 レーシングチーム鷹 12 YZ85 12 50
2 781 木村明生 Back　Yard　Motor 14 KX85Ⅱ 12 47
3 56 藤川 昴 14 KX85 12 45
4 112 小林 大治朗 レーシングチーム鷹 13 YZ85 12 43
5 319 mick Back　Yard　Motor 13 YZ85 12 41
6 53 英義 14 CRF150RⅡ 12 40
7 54 南部 輝 オートスポーツ清水 13 RM85 12 39
8 161 金原 琉偉 12 YZ85 12 38
9 948 中里 雲詩 チーム二輪塾 12 KX85 11 37
10 153 ゆうだい テイエム加工 13 YZ85 10 36
11 91 小泉 匠大 14 CRF150RⅡ 10 35

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周

1 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 215
2 781 781 781 781 781 781 781 781 781 153 948 948
3 53 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 781 153 153
4 319 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 56 781 781
5 56 53 53 53 53 53 91 91 91 112 56 56
6 112 319 319 319 319 319 53 53 319 91 112 112
7 153 153 153 54 54 54 319 319 53 319 91 91
8 91 91 91 161 161 161 54 54 54 53 319 319
9 54 54 54 948 153 153 161 161 161 54 53 53
10 161 161 161 91 948 153 948 948 161 54 54
11 948 948 948 948 948 153 161 161


